TUV INDIA PVT. LTD.
(REGD. & HEAD OFFICE)
801, RAHEJA PLAZA - I, LBS MARG, GHATKOPAR (WEST)
MUMBAI – 400086, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA
Distribution list:  Client, Vendor, TUV {office},   TUV Branch office (If applicable)        Page 1 of 2
F/INSP/IRN/03B  Rev 2 (August, 2017)
Copyright: This report shall not be reproduced in part or full without the consent of TUV India Pvt. Ltd.
INSPECTION RELEASE NOTE/CERTIFICATE NO:  IRN-Tecnix-RUNFENG-INA20210831-001   DATE: 31

 Aug., 2021
Inspection Notification No: N/A Date: 06
th
 Aug., 2021
PO No.:
INA20210730 Date: 30
th
 Jul., 2021
TUV India Control Or
SAP Number:
8119512856
Client： Global Air Technix
Material on Order: Empty Cryogenic Cylinder DPL450-210-2.3 | Design Code: GB 24159-2009
Equipment Serial No:
DW210H-2111-020 & DW210H-2111-045 & DW210H-2111-044 & DW210H-
2111-030 & DW210H-2111-015 & DW210H-2111-066 & DW210H-2111-022 &
DW210H-2106-132 & DW210H-2106-120 & DW210H-2106-134 & DW210H-
2111-024 & DW210H-2111-038 & DW210H-2111-050 & DW210H-2111-095 &
DW210H-2111-096 & DW210H-2111-105 & DW210H-2111-071 & DW210H-
2111-082 & DW210H-2111-085 & DW210H-2111-084 & DW210H-2111-083 &
DW210H-2111-049 & DW210H-2111-086 & DW210H-2111-100 & DW210H-
2111-099 & DW210H-2111-078 & DW210H-2111-043 & DW210H-2111-047 &
DW210H-2111-042 & DW210H-2111-025 & DW210H-2111-040 & DW210H-
2111-016 & DW210H-2018-017 & DW210H-2115-006 & DW210H-2111-054 &
DW210H-2111-076 & DW210H-2111-061 & DW210H-2111-069 & DW210H-
2111-089 & DW210H-2111-075 & DW210H-2111-090 & DW210H-2106-123 &
DW210H-2106-116 & DW210H-2106-124 & DW210H-2106-135 & DW210H-
2106-133 & DW210H-2106-115 & DW210H-2106-130 & DW210H-2106-121 &
DW210H-2106-119 & DW210H-2106-122 & DW210H-2106-139 & DW210H-
2108-018 & DW210H-2108-009
Manufacturer: Hebei Runfeng Low Temperature
Equipment Co., Ltd
Location:
No.1 Zhenggang